WKE-60P250 250Wp
POLYCRYSTALLINE MODULE
WATT  POLYCRYSTALLINE MODULE
WKE 250
Special Warranty
•	 12	year	limited	product	warranty.
•	 Limited	 power	 warranty:	 12	 years	 91.2%	 of	 the
nominal	power	output,	30	years	80.6%	of	the	nominal
power	output.
•	 WKE	Bankability
•	 CHUBB	Insurance
Characteristics
•	 High	 module	 conversion	 efficiency	 up	 to	 15.59%
through	superior	manufacturing	technology.
•	 Low	 degradation	 and	 excellent	 performance	 under
high	temperature	and	low	light	conditions.
•	 Robust	 aluminum	 frame	 ensures	 the	 modules	 to
withstand	wind	 loads	up	to	2400Pa	and	snow	loads
up	to	5400Pa.
•	 Positive	power	tolerance	of	0	~	+3	%.
•	 High	ammonia	and	salt	mist	resistance.
WKE WORLD KEY ENERGY - ROMANIA
250 WATT POLYCRYSTALLINE MODULE
Mechanical Characteristics
Temperature Characteristics Maximum Ratings
Electrical parameters at STC
Cell	type		 Polycrystalline	156x156mm
Number	of	cells		 60	(6x10)
Module	dimension		 1650x1000x50mm
Weight		 21.0	kg
Front	cover		 3.2mm	low-iron	tempered	glass
Frame		 Silver	Anodized	aluminum	alloy
Junction	box		 IP65,	3	diodes
Cable		 4mm2,	1000mm
Connector		 MC4	compatible
Nominal	Operating	Cell	Temperature	(NOCT)		 45°C±1°C
Temperature	Coefficients	of	Pmax		 -0.43%	/°C
Temperature	Coefficients	of	VOC		 -0.32%	/°C
Temperature	Coefficients	of	ISC		 +0.04%	/°C
Operating Temperature  -40°C to +85°C
Maximum System Voltage  1000V DC
Maximum Series Fuse Rating  15A
Nominal	Power	(Pmax)		 	 250W
Open	Circuit	Voltage	(Voc)		 	 37.8V
Short	Circuit	Current	(Isc)		 	 8.63A
Voltage	at	Nominal	Power	(Vmp)		 	 30.72V
Current	at	Nominal	Power	(Imp)		 	 8.14A
Module	Efficiency	(%)		 	 15-16
STC: lrradiance 1000W/m2, Cell temperature 25°C, AM1.5
The above picture may not depict the actual product and is only and indicative
WKE World Key Energy Srl - Office / Logistic: Dunca Expediţii, Comuna Dumbrăviţa
Judetul Timiş - DJ 691 Nr. Km 7 + 142 - Tel: 0040-256-373901 - www.worldkeyenergy.com